1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°

12°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
GAUCHO
GARGANTA
MEIA NOITE
VENENO
SACI
BICO LOCO
BILLS
ZEUS
V-8
FENOMENO
FURACAO
ALUCINADO

Anilha
018348
458780
082541
034033
010041
071246
116450
003590
033672
010503
016771
046216

TRINCA FERRO 25/07/2021

Dono
PADILHA
LEO
VANDO
DIEGO MESQUITA
CLEVERSON APARECIDO LANG
LUIZ
EDSON
CRISTIANO
ALEXANDRE
YGOR
LUIZ
GERALDO

Cidade

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
CTBA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

10/15 min
0/132
0/110
0/104
0/102
0/100
0/99
0/95
0/95
0/94
0/88
0/81
0/79

Acpfaz

Pontos

0

o O O o o o o o o o o

24/04/2024 22:50

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



