

TRINCA FERRO 25/07/2021

Acpfaz

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	GAUCHO	018348	PADILHA		0/132	0
2°	GARGANTA	458780	LEO	FAZENDA RIO GRANDE	0/110	0
3°	MEIA NOITE	082541	VANDO	FAZENDA	0/104	0
4°	VENENO	034033	DIEGO MESQUITA	FAZENDA RIO GRANDE	0/102	0
5°	SACI	010041	CLEVERSON APARECIDO LANG		0/100	0
6°	BICO LOCO	071246	LUIZ	FAZENDA	0/99	0
7 °	BILLS	116450	EDSON	FAZENDA RIO GRANDE	0/95	0
8°	ZEUS	003590	CRISTIANO		0/95	0
9°	V-8	033672	ALEXANDRE	FAZENDA RIO GRANDE	0/94	0
10°	FENOMENO	010503	YGOR	СТВА	0/88	0
11°	FURACAO	016771	LUIZ	FAZENDA	0/81	0
12°	ALUCINADO	046216	GERALDO	FAZENDA RIO GRANDE	0/79	0